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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Barerra3124
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.500 9.7009.100 37.700
4T 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Kaylei Redding3138
West Houston Gym

9.650 9.650 9.5008.750 37.550
1 1 9 6 2 

2 

Monica Forrand3103
Rowland/Ballard

9.300 8.900 9.6509.200 37.050
7T 11 2T 2 3T

3T

Mia McComb3108
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.050 9.5509.050 37.050
4T 7T 6T 4T 3T

3T

Chloe Ditges3117
Rowland/Ballard

9.250 9.050 9.5759.050 36.925
10T 7T 6T 3 5 

5 

Emily Everett382
Maximum Woodlands

9.300 9.100 9.4009.100 36.900
7T 5T 4T 8 6 

6 

Celeste Madrid378
Maximum Conroe

9.050 9.000 9.3759.300 36.725
15 9T 1 9T 7 

7 

Jade Carl348
K2 Academy

9.250 9.000 9.5508.850 36.650
10* 9T 8 4T 8T

8T

Kathryn Lefevers329
Champion TX

9.250 9.375 9.3758.650 36.650
10* 3 11T 9T 8T

8T

Cara Ellis3100
Rowland/Ballard

8.800 9.100 9.2009.200 36.300
20T 5T 2T 12 10 

10 

Abbie Spaller3110
Rowland/Ballard

9.500 8.500 9.4258.500 35.925
2T 14 14 7 11 

11 

Phoebe Weaver4116
East Texas Twisters

9.200 8.650 9.3508.700 35.900
13T 13 10 11 12 

12 

Valerie Salazar316
Champion TX

8.800 9.325 9.0258.600 35.750
20T 4 13 16 13 

13 

Sydney Scott3121
Rowland/Ballard

9.300 8.425 9.1508.650 35.525
7T 15 11T 13T 14 

14 

Havana Carruth3125
Rowland/Ballard

9.500 8.850 9.0507.550 34.950
2T 12 18 15 15 

15 

Sarah West307
Juergen's

9.400 7.950 9.1508.350 34.850
4T 17 15T 13T 16 

16 

Zoie Bowman3115
Rowland/Ballard

9.200 8.100 8.9008.350 34.550
13T 16 15T 17 17 

17 

Meredith Rillera319
Juergen's

9.000 7.250 8.4007.000 31.650
16T 19 19* 18 18T

18T

Shekeyla Addison351
Juergen's

8.900 7.400 8.3507.000 31.650
18 18 19* 19 18T

18T

Vanesa Galindo341
Juergen's

8.850 6.000 8.2005.950 29.000
19 20 21 20 20 

20 

Madison Shaw3122
Rowland/Ballard

9.000 0.000 8.0008.000 25.000
16T 21 17 21 21 

21 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: texas gymnastics


